7TH MILE,HOSUR ROAD, BANGALORE-560068
CONTACT PERSON:RAMPRASAD-08045453363
BHABILA:08045453361

SL NO ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION HSN/SAC QTY RATE TOTAL VALUE 
(INR)

1 NIM-2GE-CU
-SFP

CISCO 2-PORT GIGABIT ETHERNET WAN 
NETWORK INTERFACE MODULE NIM-2GE-CU
-SFP

85176290 6.00 3,500.00 21,000.00

PERIOD:3 MONTHS

IN WORDS :INR Twenty One Thousand Only GRAND TOTAL ₹ 21,000.00
APPROVED BY : PRAKASH
REQUESTED BY : SYED
PREPARED BY : Vijith
TAXES : EXTRA